Intermediate Chairmans Cup

Place
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Name

Eoin Treanor
Seamus Treanor
Oisin Kearney
Holly Kinsella
Olivia Guinan
Patrick Treanor
Ruth Connolly

19th July 2022

Finish Time

09:58
10:00
10:02
10:12
10:18
10:32
10:41

Handicap

00:45
02:10
02:00
02:10
01:10
02:20
03:20

Actual Time

09:13
07:50
08:02
08:02
09:08
08:12
07:21



